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International Centre
Hall 1

Map sponsored by: Bell Flavors & Fragrances

Event Platinum Sponsor:
Event Gold Sponsor:    
Event Silver Sponsor:  

300 - 311
314, 316, 318
265, 267
114 - 127
156 - 167
228 - 231

Quadra Ingredients
Lactalis Canada
Calico
Pro Ingredients Inc
Caldic Canada Inc.
IMCD Canada Ltd

https://bellff.com/


ListingExhibitor

TABLE # COMPANY
145
209
236
135
137

245
249
141
349
107
136, 138,
140
232
250-255
146-149
247
100,102
225, 227
342, 344
210
214, 216,
218, 220,
222, 224
242, 244,
246
233

A&B Ingredients
ADM Matsutani
ADM Milling
Advanced Biotech
Agriculture & Food
Laboratory, University of
Guelph
Agro Singularity
Agropur
AHK Naturals
All Gold Imports
Almendra
Azelis
Avebe
Balchem
Barentz
Barry Callebaut
BC Foods
BC Importers
Bell Flavours
Blendtek
Blommer
Brenntag

BSA Wiberg

Bunge

156-167
265, 267
153
143
346
317
364
327
226
238
354
348
211, 213
363
323
315
151
212
200, 202
241
313
134
350
328
243
111, 113
256, 258
260, 262
319

Caldic Canada
Calico
Can Am Instruments
Capol
Cargill
Carmi Flavors
CIFST 
Clasen Quality Chocolate
Colony gums
Conestoga College
Core Compounds
Crosby Molasses 
Dempsey
Domino Sugars
Elite Spice
Embassy Ingredients
Fineberry Foods inc
First Spice Mixing
Flavorcan
Flavorsum
Fruit D'Or
Geneq Inc
Giraffe foods
GNT USA
Grain Process Enterprises 
H&A
Hela Spice

Howtian LLC

325
112
352
228-231
150, 152
154
312
360
356, 358
155
207
314, 316
318
248
264
105
353, 355
263
365
215, 217
219
367
362
221
108
142, 144
239
129, 131
128, 130
132
106
359
223
261

Hygiena Canada
IFC Solutions
IFF Nourish
IMCD
Ingredion

JB Cocoa
JDB Enterprise
Kerry
Kriscor & Associates
La Presserie
Lactalis Canada

Lallemand Bio-Ingredients
Lantic Sugar
Leco Instruments 
LBB Specialties
Liva Foods 
LOC industries
Malabar Spice

Malt Products 
Mantrose
Marsia
Master Martini
McCormick Flavor Solutions
Mitsubishi
MLG Food ingredients
Mosaic Flavors/Novotaste
National Sunflower
Association
Nexxus Food Ingredients
NSF
Nutra Ingredients

366
357
259
203
208
201
139
332-341
114-127
257
300-311
235
361
103
329, 331
321
205
206
237
351
343
234
110
345
347
330
109
204
101
104
266
240
320, 322,
324, 326
133

NutraEx Food Inc
Olam Food Ingredients
Outcast Foods
Pacific Blends
Perimondo
PolyRheo
Pond Naturals
Powell May
Pro Ingredients
Prosperity Foods 
Quadra Ingredients
Raw Elements
Redpath
Renaissance Flavors Int
Rettenmaier Canada
Richardson Food & Ingredients
Robinson Dairy Trading
Roha
Romer Labs
Royer Dairy Group
Sani Marc
Saputo
Scan American Corporation
Sensient Colors 
Sensient Savoury
Silesia Flavors
Simon & Nolan Enterprises
Skjodt Barrett
Still Good
Tindle Marketing
Tootsi Impex 
Tyers Foods Int & Food Tec
Univar

Worlee

TABLE # COMPANY

TABLE # COMPANY TABLE # COMPANY


